Stability

Predictability

Diversification



EquityLine Mortgage Investment Corporation EquityLine Service Corporation EquityLine Financial Corporation

> License # M09002646 FSCO Broker No. 12570 FSCO Mortgage Admin License # 13068

EquityLine MIC CEO elected to Board of Directors for CAMLA

Richmond Hill, Ontario, January 6, 2022 – EquityLine Mortgage Investment Corporation (EquityLine MIC) is pleased to announce the election of Sergiy Shchavyelyev, CEO of EquityLine MIC to the Board of Directors of CAMLA.

About CAMLA

The Canadian Alternative Mortgage Lenders Association's (CAMLA) is a new national association with a mission to provide members a coordinated national voice with provincial and national mortgage and real estate regulators, stakeholders and partners.

EquityLine Mortgage Investment Corporation is a Canadian mortgage investment corporation (MIC) incorporated under the laws of the Province of Ontario and located in Richmond Hill, Ontario. EquityLine MIC was founded in 2018 and is listed on the Jamaica Stock Exchange (www.jamstockex.com) under the symbol ELMIC.

For more information please contact:

EquityLine Mortgage Corporation Sergiy Shchavyelyev, CEO Sergiy@EquityLineMic.com 416.939.6376

Mark Simone
Vice President
Mark@EquityLineMic.com
416.882.1025

EquityLineMic.com info@EquityLineMic.com